
VILLAGE OF POPLAR GROVE 

“A Great Place to Call Home” 

 

 

AGENDA – PUBLIC HEARING 
 

Wednesday, July 09, 2025 - 6:45 PM 

200 N. Hill Street, Poplar Grove, IL 61065 
 

 

AGENDA 
ROLL CALL 
 
APPROVAL OF AGENDA 
 
CONVENE PUBLIC HEARING  

1. FY 2026 Annual Budget Appropriations 
 

PUBLIC COMMENT  
 
CLOSE PUBLIC HEARING  
 
ADJOURNMENT 
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211.



221.



231.



241.
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